®
A full line of laboratory
consumables for use in
routineurinalysis
applications.
2        Customer Service and Technical Support: 1 (201) 599-1400
Total Volume: 0.1µL Area: 0.111mm2

• Large, flat endplates for labeling and easy sample identification
• Dense nylon material will not float in water bath
• 15mL conical tubes fit 20mm racks and 50mL
conical tubes fit 30mm racks
• Seven color options to keep samples
and benchtop organized
• Half-size racks fit easily in ice and
water baths
Half-size wireless racks
Full-size wireless racks
Fully
Autoclavable
	Half-Size Wireless Racks
	 Max Tube			   Rack					     Item#
	 Diameter	 Places	 Array	  Dimensions mm (")	 Unit
	 13mm	 36	 6 x 6	 102 x 102 x 56 (4" x 4" x 2.2")	 Each	 456445W	 456445B	 456445R	 456445G	 456445Y	 456445M	 456445N
	 16mm	 36	 6 x 6	 126 x 126 x 68 (5" x 5" x 2.7")	 Each	 456545W	 456545B	 456545R	 456545G	 456545Y	 456545M	 456545N
	 20mm	 20	 4 x 5	 128 x 103 x 83 (5" x 4" x 3.3")	 Each	 456645W	 456645B	 456645R	 456645G	 456645Y	 456645M	 456645N
	 25mm	 16	 4 x 4	 122 x 122 x 75 (4.8" x 4.8" x 3")	 Each	 456745W	 456745B	 456745R	 456745G	 456745Y	 456745M	 456745N
	 30mm	 9	 3 x 3	 109 x 109 x 84 (4.3" x 4.3" x 3.3")	 Each	 456845W	 456845B	 456845R	 456845G	 456845Y	 456845M	 456845N
Full-Size Wireless Racks
	 Max Tube			   Rack					     Item#
  Diameter	 Places	 Array	 Dimensions mm (")	 Unit				    Item#
	 13mm	 72	 6 x 12	 200 x 102 x 57 (8" x 4" x 2.2")	 Each	 456440W	 456440B	 456440R	 456440G	 456440Y	 456440M	 456440N
	 16mm	 72	 6 x 12	 248 x 127 x 70 (9.8" x 5" x 2.75")	 Each	 456540W	 456540B	 456540R	 456540G	 456540Y	 456540M	 456540N
	 20mm	 40	 4 x 10	 250 x 102 x 83 (9.8" x 4" x 3.3")	 Each	 456640W	 456640B	 456640R	 456640G	 456640Y	 456640M	 456640N
	 25mm	 40	 4 x 10	 300 x 121 x 92 (11.8" x 4.7" x 3.6")	 Each	 456740W	 456740B	 456740R	 456740G	 456740Y	 456740M	 456740N
	 30mm	 24	 3 x 8 	 283 x 108 x 83 (11" x 4.25" x 3.3")	 Each	 456840W	 456840B	 456840R	 456840G	 456840Y	 456840M	 456840N
White	 Blue	 Red	 Green	 Yellow	 Magenta	 Orange
White	 Blue	 Red	 Green	 Yellow	 Magenta	 Orange